

Summary of Bids Received

Project: Antioch Road District - 2013

Section: 13-01152-01-GM

Description: Pulverize and Surface Various Township Roads

CPMS Pin: B-10662 **Let Date:** 3/19/2013

Address	City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate
1700 120th Ave.		Bid Bond	\$159,521.38	-14.52%	-\$27,103.62
286 Memorial Court		Bid Bond	\$161,060.50	-13.70%	-\$25,564.50
1349 Rockland Road	Lake Bluff, IL 60044	Bid Bond	\$171,151.75	-8.29%	-\$15,473.25
			\$186,625.00		
IDOT(2)	Contract Bidder	P-	T then Plan Rack		
Bid Tab File	Resident Eng.	A	dministrative Assis	stant	
Project File	Request By Mail	N	lgr Capital Prograr	nming	
•	1700 120th Ave. 286 Memorial Court 1349 Rockland Road IDOT(2) Bid Tab File	1700 120th Ave. Kenosha, WI 53144 286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL 60014 1349 Rockland Road Lake Bluff, IL 60044 IDOT(2) Contract Bidder Bid Tab File Resident Eng.	1700 120th Ave. Kenosha, WI 53144 Bid Bond 286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL 60014 Bid Bond 1349 Rockland Road Lake Bluff, IL 60044 Bid Bond IDOT(2) Contract Bidder P Bid Tab File Resident Eng. A	1700 120th Ave. Kenosha, WI 53144 Bid Bond \$159,521.38 286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL 60014 Bid Bond \$161,060.50 1349 Rockland Road Lake Bluff, IL 60044 Bid Bond \$171,151.75 \$186,625.00 IDOT(2) Contract Bidder PT then Plan Rack Bid Tab File Resident Eng. Administrative Assistance	1700 120th Ave. Kenosha, WI 53144 Bid Bond \$159,521.38 -14.52% 286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL 60014 Bid Bond \$161,060.50 -13.70% 1349 Rockland Road Lake Bluff, IL 60044 Bid Bond \$171,151.75 -8.29% IDOT(2) Contract Bidder PT then Plan Rack Bid Tab File Resident Eng. Administrative Assistant



Return Bid Tabulation

Project: Antioch Road District - 2013

Section: 13-01152-01-GM

Description: Pulverize and Surface Various Township Roads

CPMS Pin: B-10662 Let Date: 3/19/2013

				1								
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Curran Contracting Company		Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Peter Baker & Son Company	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	968.0	GALLON	\$2.50	\$2,420.00	\$1.50	\$1,452.00	\$0.01	\$9.68	\$2.20	\$2,129.60
2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	10.0	TON	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL- 19.0, N50	1,342.0	TON	\$60.00	\$80,520.00	\$57.20	\$76,762.40	\$57.90	\$77,701.80	\$58.15	\$78,037.30
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	967.0	TON	\$75.00	\$72,525.00	\$65.30	\$63,145.10	\$66.70	\$64,498.90	\$70.55	\$68,221.85
5	X0326861	PULVERIZATION	10,460.0	SQ YD	\$2.50	\$26,150.00	\$1.35	\$14,121.00	\$1.60	\$16,736.00	\$2.05	\$21,443.00
6	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,570.00	\$5,570.00	\$565.00	\$565.00	\$1,310.00	\$1,310.00
		Bid Tota	I			\$186,625.00		\$161,060.50		\$159,521.38		\$171,151.75



Return Bid Details

Project: Antioch Road District - 2013

Section: 13-01152-01-GM

Description: Pulverize and Surface Various Township Roads

CPMS Pin: B-10662 **Let Date:** 3/19/2013

					Eng Estimate				
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	968.0	GALLON	\$2.50	\$2,420.00	\$0.01	\$2.20	\$1.24
2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	10.0	TON	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, 19.0, N50	1,342.0	TON	\$60.00	\$80,520.00	\$57.20	\$58.15	\$57.75
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	967.0	TON	\$75.00	\$72,525.00	\$65.30	\$70.55	\$67.52
5	X0326861	PULVERIZATION	10,460.0	SQ YD	\$2.50	\$26,150.00	\$1.35	\$2.05	\$1.67
6	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$565.00	\$5,570.00	\$2,481.67
		Bid Tot	\$186,625.00						